Gerard Piljuan

OHANA KOA TEAM

03:03:56

Tiempo Oficial

164° 137°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Olympic Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:42:38
T1 00:02:05
BIKE 01:16:48
T2 00:01:53
RUN 01:00:30

Tiempo

00:42:38
00:44:44
02:01:32
02:03:26
03:03:56

El Vendrell

OLYMPIC
2025

138°

Pos. Categoria
GE 35 - 39 Masc

Ritmo

31.24 km/h

6'03"/km

1005 HLF



